MSM-Q

Sqguare connecting tubes

Code
500451
500455
500459
500463
500467
500471
500475
500479
500483
500487
500491
500495
500499
500503

500507

MSM-Q-AL

MSM-Q-AL-CS
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Description
MSM-Q-S10-100-AL
MSM-Q-S10-150-AL
MSM-Q-S10-200-AL
MSM-Q-S10-250-AL
MSM-Q-S10-300-AL
MSM-Q-S12-100-AL
MSM-Q-S12-150-AL
MSM-Q-S12-200-AL
MSM-Q-S12-250-AL
MSM-Q-S12-300-AL
MSM-Q-S16-100-AL
MSM-Q-S16-150-AL
MSM-Q-S16-200-AL
MSM-Q-S16-250-AL

MSM-Q-S16-300-AL

Elesa Standards

Code

500453

500457

500461

500465

500469

500473

500477

500481

500485

500489

500493

500497

500501

500505

500509

Description
MSM-Q-S10-100-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S10-150-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S10-200-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S10-250-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S10-300-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S12-100-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S12-150-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S12-200-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S12-250-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S12-300-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S16-100-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S16-150-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S16-200-AL-CS
MSM-Q-S16-250-AL-CS

MSM-Q-S16-300-AL-CS
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Main dimensions
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Weight
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Elesa Standards

Code Description Code Description

Material
Anodised aluminium square tube, natural colour, matte finish.

Standard executions
- MSM-Q-AL: without graduations.
- MSM-Q-AL-CS: with laser engraved precision graduations (mm).

Special executions on request
Different graduations.

Main dimensions

S

Weight

g



